

Town of Walpole

Commonwealth of Massachusetts Office of Community & Economic Development JAMES A. JOHNSON Town Administrator

Patrick Deschenes Community & Economic Development Director

AGENDA ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

Main Street Live Subcommittee Meeting June 8, 2022 at 11:00 A.M.

ZOOM:

Please contact the following for log in details: pdeschenes@walpole-ma.gov

The primary purpose of the Economic Development Committee is to expand the Town's tax base of industrial and commercial properties. This board was formally known as the Industrial Development and Finance Authority established by Town Meeting April 14, 1969 then it became the Economic Development Commission on March 25, 1998.

Business:

- 1. Introductions
- 2. 2022 Event Information
 - Date & timeframe
 - Location & layout
 - Expected event features
 - Cancellation procedure (rain, other)
- 3. Permits/Licenses needed
 - One-day liquor license
 - Food truck licenses
 - One-day entertainment for music
 - Use of Town property
- 4. Areas of Concern
 - Street Closures (Front and Elm)
 - Traffic mitigation and police detail
 - Paramedics
 - Set up & clean up
- 5. Municipal Roles & Responsibility
- 6. Questions & Concerns
- 7. Next Steps